@. POLIAMID Zaslepki uniwersalne

UCO1

Specification

Material:
Type:
Color:

Minimum order quantity: 1000 pieces
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Sizes
Dimensions
Article num.. Minimum order quantity
D (mm) H (mm)
UCO01-90-11 79.4 23 900
UCO01-90-17 85 23 800

UCO01-110-11 95.8 23 600



Article num..

uCO01-110-17

UCO01-125-11

UCO01-125-17

UCO1-140-11

UCO1- 140-17

UCO01-160-11

UCO01-160-17

UCO01-180-11

UCO01-180-17

UCO01-200-11

uUCO01-200-17

UCO01-225-11

UCO01- 225-17

UCO01-250-11

UCO01-250-17

UCO01-280-11
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Dimensions

Article num.. Minimum order quantity
D (mm) H (mm)
UCO01-280-17 262.6 40 80
UCO1- 315-11 272.7 40 70
UCO01- 315-17 293.4 40 60
UCO01- 355-11 305.4 40 50
UCO01- 3565-17 328.6 40 50
UCO01-400-11 342.2 40 40
UCO01- 400-17 363.4 40 40

This document does not constitute technical documentation of the product and is for reference only. Polyamide reserves the right to change the
product characteristics without prior notice.

https://poliamid.com/produkt/zaslepki-uniwersalne/
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